043-223-2677

http://ww pref.chiba | g.jp/ shippei/alle-nan/all ergy/






LA

HBEHIR

HERERRE




¥lE S AT LRzERR

—

FliAzeEE -

W

IR |

FEMIE L TLSiRmE

fitkamRa
(r7O77-)

U INER

(B MEk)

LT




IgA

R3-th3-AN3 BNTHBR NFNFK

efRic !

TOEFREGHESEN EARGOHBGI&

? (&
U




BATHYKTES

Shihh
SHBEIRC » Gl !

IgA



IL10

IL17

IL-10

IgA

DNA
CG DNA DNA



10

14

1 kg

95



2005

2008

2009



@ ) @ ) At oES

oﬁoﬂo
i = &




TI/®
(RARBALS)

L1777

iz
N . yt'
-] S S T

[~ 745502

EDRBVR

B

= |- =

Lo -
FFLLY R DA

man

HEW

WEDEOEE e







